
CT 25574 COMAS MARIN, POL ESP 1 AA Catalunya

CT 25702 LLANAS ORIOL, JOSEP MARIA ESP 1 Avinent Manresa

CL 25203 LOPEZ UTRILLAS, ADRIA ESP 0 CA Canaletes

CL 26094 MARQUEZ ANTON, PAU ESP 0 CA Gavà

CL 27867 MOLINER RODA, BIEL ESP 2 CA Granollers

CT 25790 CALDITO GANDIA, AITOR ESP 2 CA Igualada

CL 28193 RIBOT SALLENT, MARC ESP 99 CA Tarragona

CL 26032 SARRO TAURE, LUCAS ESP 1 CE Universitari

CT 23320 CANET VIDAL, BERNAT ESP 0 Cornellà At.

CT 21753 MERUCCI DUPLAS, JORDI ESP 99 FC Barcelona

CT 26400 MARIN MONTEAGUDO, VICTOR ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 23541 TORRENTS CORTES, ADRIA ESP 1 JA Sabadell

CL 71360 ETTALYDY BOUKHALLOUF, AMINE ESP 4 Lleida UA

CT 24880 VELA PROUS, POL ESP 99 UA Terrassa

CT 25576 LOPEZ PUJOL, ORIOL ESP 1 AA Catalunya

CT 23954 SANJUST MARTINEZ, MARC ESP 99 Avinent Manresa

CL 27039 GARCIA RUEDA, OSCAR ESP 0 CA Canaletes

CL 88107 MARTINEZ ALBALADEJO, DANIEL ESP 4 CA Gavà

CT 26995 SEGURA GOMEZ, ADRIA ESP 2 CA Granollers

CT 25033 CASTELLS BLASCO, ORIOL ESP 0 CA Igualada

CL 28193 RIBOT SALLENT, MARC ESP 99 CA Tarragona

CL 24761 MAÑOSO OCA, ALVARO ESP 0 CE Universitari

CT 24726 VALVERDE VALENCIA, ALEX ESP 0 Cornellà At.

CT 23265 RETAMAL AVILA, POL ESP 99 FC Barcelona

CL 24319 SALVATIERRA MUÑIOS, DANIEL ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 25594 TORRES GRANADOS, JOSEP ESP 1 JA Sabadell

CT 24283 SAHANOKO , GIBERI GAM 99 Lleida UA

CT 25782 CHERKAOUI , ZAKARIA MAR 2 UA Terrassa

Barcelona (Estadi Joan Serrahima, 8 d'abril de 2018

Campionat Catalunya de Clubs Sub-20

100m MASC.

200m MASC.



CT 26833 BORRAS TORRAMILANS, ANIOL ESP 2 AA Catalunya

CL 26012 MANZANO FERNANDEZ, GERARD ESP 0 Avinent Manresa

CL 27041 TORRAS ALMIRALL, ELOI ESP 0 CA Canaletes

CT 23581 LOPEZ TORRECILLAS, IVAN ESP 99 CA Gavà

CL 27868 LARRONDO AVILA, DANIEL ESP 2 CA Granollers

CL 25036 SANZ GALLEGO, POL ESP 0 CA Igualada

CT 25705 CRUSET BOSCH, ALEX ESP 1 CA Tarragona

CT 27251 LECUONA MUSOLAS, LINO ESP 2 CE Universitari

CL 26839 MUÑOZ SAIZ, YONAS ESP 0 Cornellà At.

CT 23846 ERTA MAJO, BERNAT ESP 1 FC Barcelona

CT 21411 CAMINS VILA, ADRIA ESP 99 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 22693 LAZARO GONZALEZ, SIMON ESP 99 JA Sabadell

CT 26865 CAPELL ROS, ALBERT ESP 1 Lleida UA

CT 26294 AZUARA VELA, IVAN ESP 0 UA Terrassa

CT 24717 FORT DIAZ, DAVID ESP 1 AA Catalunya

CT 26078 JANE VILA, ERIC ESP 1 Avinent Manresa

CL 24517 SANCHEZ NOVENSA, JOEL ESP 0 CA Canaletes

CL 23663 PEREZ DE PAZ, JOAN ESP 99 CA Gavà

CT 24998 QUINTANA DE SENA, DANIEL ESP 0 CA Granollers

CT 27075 FARRE UROZ, GERARD ESP 2 CA Igualada

CL 27847 LAGO GARBAJOSA, ALEIX ESP 2 CA Tarragona

CT 25736 ALEGRE LOPEZ, JORDI ESP 2 CE Universitari

CT 24459 GIL ALISEDA, DANIEL ESP 0 Cornellà At.

CT 24719 MARTINEZ ROBERT, NIL ESP 0 FC Barcelona

CT 24327 FLAQUER POUDEVIDA, IGNACIO ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 23745 ROIG MARTINEZ, NIL ESP 1 JA Sabadell

CL 26160 MAÑANET NAVAL, DANIEL ESP 1 Lleida UA

CL 26973 KHAMMAL LAMRANI AMTOT, ISSAM ESP 1 UA Terrassa

CT 23803 POMBO HILLENIUS, GABRIEL ESP 99 AA Catalunya

CT 26900 BAYONA OLIVE, JAN ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

CL 23313 JIMENEZ ISABAL, DANIEL ESP 0 CA Canaletes

CL 28437 SILVA SALAZAR, DYLAN ESP 2 CA Gavà

CT 23140 GAMISANS CLOTET, ADRIA ESP 0 CA Granollers

CT 26433 SANTAMARIA CLARIA, SERGI ESP 1 CA Igualada

CL 26563 SANCHEZ DOMINGO, VICTOR ESP 1 CA Tarragona

CT 26246 SOLE MORALES, JOAN ESP 1 CE Universitari

CT 26861 AKKICH , SMAIL MAR 99 Cornellà At.

CT 26267 MAS BAURIER, ADRIA ESP 99 FC Barcelona

CL 27281 PEREZ-MORENO PARICIO, NICOLAS ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 21758 PIÑANA ADELL, JOAN ESP 99 JA Sabadell

CL 23568 GUTIERREZ ORTEGA, ALEX ESP 1 UA Terrassa

400m MASC. AL_JM

800m MASC.

1.500m MASC.



CT 25815 FERNANDEZ PERSONAT, MARC ESP 2 AA Catalunya

CT 26907 TORRES VILA, MARC ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

CL 24827 VAZQUEZ ROS, DANIEL ESP 0 CA Canaletes

CL 89011 YECHOU , OMAR ESP 3 CA Gavà

CT 24514 BOU CAPDEVILA, GERARD ESP 0 CA Granollers

CT 25307 AIT ADDI , AYOUB MAR 1 CA Igualada

CL 90501 DE LOS RIOS BLANCH, GUIFRE ESP 3 CA Tarragona

CT 24734 COTONAT DONAT, ERNEST ESP 1 CE Universitari

CT 24461 TAMGHART , KAMAL MAR 0 Cornellà At.

V 21180 HERREROS ROIG, ENRIQUE ESP 99 FC Barcelona

CL 78505 NEUGUEBAUER MONCLUS, POL ESP 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 26938 BORRAS DE LAS HERAS, MIQUEL ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CL 27943 AZZI AZZI, ABDELHAKIM ESP 2 Lleida UA

CL 90344 CARMONA HERRERA, EDUARDO ESP 4 UA Terrassa

CT 22473 EL HAJJIOUI EL HAJJIOUI, AYOUB ESP 99 AA Catalunya

CL 27399 CLOSA COMELLAS, ARNAU ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

CL 27908 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, ALAN ESP 2 CA Canaletes

CL 25118 BARRAGAN CABELLO, GERMAN ESP 0 CA Gavà

CL 27854 SAFONT BALAGUER, DIDAC ESP 2 CA Tarragona

CT 25199 BIARGE MONCUNILL, DAVID ESP 0 CE Universitari

CT 24460 SALAS MOLINA, ALEX ESP 0 Cornellà At.

CT 27137 SALGADO CASTILLA, JOSE ALEJANDRO ESP 2 FC Barcelona

CT 28205 BAIDDER OUHADDOU, YOUSSEF MAR 1 JA Sabadell

CT 23615 MARTIN MORELL, JOEL ESP 99 AA Catalunya

CL 24777 SAINZ DE BLAS, JAN ERBOL ESP 0 Avinent Manresa

CL 27925 TIBURCIO GOMEZ, TEO ESP 2 CA Canaletes

CT 23661 GARRALAGA ALVAREZ, JULEN ESP 99 CA Gavà

CT 25788 ROS SALAMERO, ADRIA ESP 1 CA Granollers

CT 27076 MUÑOZ CALVET, DAVID ESP 2 CA Igualada

CT 25944 VERDU GOMEZ, BERNAT ESP 2 CA Tarragona

CT 25737 BRU GOMEZ, JOAN ESP 1 CE Universitari

CT 27475 FRADERA FUENTES, DAVID ESP 99 Cornellà At.

CT 21840 PORRAS CANTONS, ALEIX ESP 99 FC Barcelona

CT 23183 MORENO MARTINEZ, JOAN ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 23543 SANTAFE PAGA, ELOI ESP 1 JA Sabadell

CT 25347 SECK , MOUSSA SEN 0 Lleida UA

CL 24887 PEREZ MANTAS, DANIEL ESP 99 UA Terrassa

3.000m MASC.

3.000m Obst. MASC.

400m tanques (0,91) MASC.



CT 24410 TAULATS BRAOS, GERARD ESP 1 AA Catalunya

CL 24777 SAINZ DE BLAS, JAN ERBOL ESP 0 Avinent Manresa

CL 27925 TIBURCIO GOMEZ, TEO ESP 2 CA Canaletes

CL 23662 FERRER PUGES, EDUARD ESP 99 CA Gavà

CL 23951 QUINCOCES MARTINEZ, DAVID ESP 99 CA Granollers

CT 26000 ROCA CARRERAS, POL ESP 2 CA Igualada

CL 26565 CASADO VIECO, ALBERT ESP 0 CA Tarragona

CL 27046 GRACIA PUIG, LLORENÇ ESP 0 CE Universitari

CT 24725 MARTIN SALADICH, IKER ESP 0 Cornellà At.

CT 22282 FELIS BADIA, SERGI ESP 99 FC Barcelona

CT 24807 RODRIGUEZ FAUROUX, JOAQUIM ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 27124 PANE ANIZ, JOAN ESP 2 Lleida UA

CT 25999 ARAUJO KEMP, CLAUDIO ESP 2 UA Terrassa

CT 24543 PARIS DOMINGO, ENRIC ESP 0 AA Catalunya

CT 27077 MOLINA GOMEZ, ERIC ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

CL 27919 MOYA TELLEZ, VICTOR ESP 2 CA Canaletes

CL 72426 JIMENEZ CRISTIA, JOAN ESP 4 CA Gavà

CL 27869 GIRBAU LOPEZ, GERARD ESP 2 CA Granollers

CT 26000 ROCA CARRERAS, POL ESP 2 CA Igualada

CL 27859 BONDIA PARDO, DAVID ESP 2 CA Tarragona

CT 28367 DIEZ MUÑOZ, MARIO ESP 3 CE Universitari

CT 27475 FRADERA FUENTES, DAVID ESP 99 Cornellà At.

CT 24716 NAVAJON FABREGAT, ADRIA ESP 1 FC Barcelona

CL 24172 SALES SEBASTIA, ANDREI ESP 99 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 23542 ESTEVE PONS, BERNAT ESP 2 JA Sabadell

CT 17501 LIEBANA JORDAN, SERGI ESP 0 Lleida UA

CL 88809 ARTERO PONS, MARC ESP 3 UA Terrassa

CT 25813 MARQUES JIMENEZ, RAMON ESP 1 AA Catalunya

CL 71452 GARCIA MAGRANS, SERGI ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CT 25800 CODINA COSTA, BERNAT ESP 1 CA Canaletes

CL 25992 GARCIA CARRETERO, OSCAR ESP 1 CA Gavà

CT 28524 LEON BENITEZ, VICTOR ESP 4 CA Granollers

CT 27076 MUÑOZ CALVET, DAVID ESP 2 CA Igualada

CL 26247 AYMERICH ESCARPENTER, CARLES ESP 1 CE Universitari

CL 72177 MARTIN HERNANDEZ, IKER ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CT 23298 PRIETO BLASCO, OSCAR ESP 99 FC Barcelona

CT 24317 ZEBERIO DASCA, GUILLEM ESP 1 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 22848 TOMEY CEBOLLERO, MARC ESP 0 JA Sabadell

CL 28094 GONZALEZ ALAMAN, PAU ESP 2 Lleida UA

CT 28453 FUENTES MAS, GERARD ESP 3 UA Terrassa

110m tanques (1,00) MASC.

Alçada MASC.

Perxa MASC.



CT 22041 ABELLO SIMON, PAU ESP 99 AA Catalunya

CT 28362 DIAZ BASULLAS, JAN ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CT 24570 PEREZ MOLERO, MARIO ESP 1 CA Canaletes

CL 25120 CAMPILLOS CALAHORRO, MANEL ESP 0 CA Gavà

CL 27862 SALA GARRAN, MARTI ESP 2 CA Granollers

CT 25790 CALDITO GANDIA, AITOR ESP 2 CA Igualada

CL 27846 JOSE DIAZ, EDGAR ESP 2 CA Tarragona

CL 27375 TORRELLAS CHOPARD, ELVIS ESP 2 CE Universitari

CT 23434 GUERRA ALEJANDRE, JAIME ESP 99 Cornellà At.

CT 24581 GRACIA GASULLA, ALEX ESP 0 FC Barcelona

CT 24807 RODRIGUEZ FAUROUX, JOAQUIM ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 24357 BEORLEGUI SUAREZ, XABIER ESP 1 JA Sabadell

CT 28511 ARBO BONEU, MAX ESP 3 Lleida UA

CT 25568 VILLA LAVELA, ORIOL ESP 1 UA Terrassa

CT 22041 ABELLO SIMON, PAU ESP 99 AA Catalunya

CL 76099 KUKU ORDOÑEZ, ISAAC ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 27905 CONTRERAS MARTINEZ, ALEX ESP 2 CA Canaletes

CT 23608 PEREZ GARRIDO, SERGIO ESP 0 CA Gavà

CL 25396 AGUILERA FARRE, MARC AGUSTI ESP 0 CA Granollers

CT 25033 CASTELLS BLASCO, ORIOL ESP 0 CA Igualada

CL 71735 PINYOL MATEU, NIL ESP 3 CA Tarragona

CL 27375 TORRELLAS CHOPARD, ELVIS ESP 2 CE Universitari

CT 23434 GUERRA ALEJANDRE, JAIME ESP 99 Cornellà At.

CT 27956 PAYRATO CASALS, LLUC ESP 2 FC Barcelona

CT 25074 ESTEBAN AUDINA, ALBERT ESP 1 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 26159 HODIVALA CLOSAS, ALEXANDER CYRUS ESP 1 Lleida UA

CT 27249 BUZON LOPEZ, JAN UNCAS ESP 3 UA Terrassa

CT 26666 SANS ARANDA, ROGER ESP 99 AA Catalunya

CT 24495 BENABDELKRIM ZAKAN, USAMA ESP 0 Avinent Manresa

CL 26712 GUERRERO PLAZA, VICTOR ESP 1 CA Canaletes

CT 24675 PESO KEYER, VICTOR ESP 1 CA Gavà

CL 24997 MOLINS BENITEZ, POL ESP 99 CA Granollers

CL 26132 GUTIERREZ DOMINGUEZ, ERIK ESP 1 CA Igualada

CT 28370 TANGARIFE TEJADA, YEISON COL 0 CA Tarragona

CL 28285 MONDEJAR PANIAGUA, ORIOL ESP 1 CE Universitari

CT 23549 NOGUERA TRABALON, DANIEL ESP 99 Cornellà At.

CT 23067 MARTIN MARTINEZ, DAVID ESP 0 FC Barcelona

CT 23550 MERCADAL GERONA, PAU ESP 99 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 22906 HERRERO MORENO, DAVID ESP 0 JA Sabadell

CT 24572 COGUL GUARDIOLA, DANIEL ESP 1 Lleida UA

CT 25783 RIBE JULIA, ARNAU ESP 1 UA Terrassa

Llargada MASC.

Triple Salt MASC.

Martell (6kg) MASC.



CT 21946 FRANCO ALIAS, DIEGO ESP 99 AA Catalunya

CT 27077 MOLINA GOMEZ, ERIC ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

CL 26712 GUERRERO PLAZA, VICTOR ESP 1 CA Canaletes

CT 23608 PEREZ GARRIDO, SERGIO ESP 0 CA Gavà

CL 28386 CASIMIRO CANO, MARCOS ESP 2 CA Granollers

CT 25077 MARIN ADALIA, POL ESP 0 CA Igualada

CL 24104 ALONSO DEL CAMPO, DIDAC ESP 99 CA Tarragona

CL 26247 AYMERICH ESCARPENTER, CARLES ESP 1 CE Universitari

CT 25088 MONTES LOPEZ, MARIO ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CT 21485 SALVATELLA VIDAL, MARC ESP 99 FC Barcelona

CL 28356 ROSES LOPEZ, NICOLAS ESP 99 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 22906 HERRERO MORENO, DAVID ESP 0 JA Sabadell

CT 25347 SECK , MOUSSA SEN 0 Lleida UA

CT 25783 RIBE JULIA, ARNAU ESP 1 UA Terrassa

CT 21472 SOLA SANJUAN, AARON ESP 99 AA Catalunya

CL 27416 SANTANACH PINTOR, PAU ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

CL 27915 MATA MARTY, PAU ESP 2 CA Canaletes

CL 23659 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, POL ESP 99 CA Gavà

CT 25788 ROS SALAMERO, ADRIA ESP 1 CA Granollers

CT 27129 GUZMAN MONTAGUT, EDUARD ESP 2 CA Igualada

CT 28370 TANGARIFE TEJADA, YEISON COL 0 CA Tarragona

CL 28285 MONDEJAR PANIAGUA, ORIOL ESP 1 CE Universitari

CT 23685 SERRANO JORCANO, DANIEL ESP 99 Cornellà At.

CT 23067 MARTIN MARTINEZ, DAVID ESP 0 FC Barcelona

CT 25200 MORILLA TORRES, CHRISTIAN ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 24572 COGUL GUARDIOLA, DANIEL ESP 1 Lleida UA

CT 25808 RODRIGUEZ DIEZ, PAU ESP 1 UA Terrassa

CT 21472 SOLA SANJUAN, AARON ESP 99 AA Catalunya

CL 27416 SANTANACH PINTOR, PAU ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

CL 26714 MONTES MANSERGAS, GUILLEM ESP 1 CA Canaletes

CT 24675 PESO KEYER, VICTOR ESP 1 CA Gavà

CL 24997 MOLINS BENITEZ, POL ESP 99 CA Granollers

CT 25077 MARIN ADALIA, POL ESP 0 CA Igualada

CT 25156 PARERA BODI, GERARD ESP 0 CA Tarragona

CL 26037 LLADO CORTES, IGNACIO ESP 1 CE Universitari

CT 23685 SERRANO JORCANO, DANIEL ESP 99 Cornellà At.

CT 24716 NAVAJON FABREGAT, ADRIA ESP 1 FC Barcelona

CT 23550 MERCADAL GERONA, PAU ESP 99 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 23539 LEAL VICO, FRANCESC ESP 2 JA Sabadell

CT 17501 LIEBANA JORDAN, SERGI ESP 0 Lleida UA

CT 25808 RODRIGUEZ DIEZ, PAU ESP 1 UA Terrassa

Javelina (800g) MASC.

Pes (6kg) MASC.

Disc (1,750kg) MASC.



CT 25574 COMAS MARIN, POL ESP 1 AA Catalunya

CL 24528 DOMENECH MIÑARRO, SERGI ESP 99 AA Catalunya

CL 27247 GARCIA DE JESUS, JHON LOUIS ESP 99 AA Catalunya

CL 27139 GONZALEZ DEL CAMINO, MARIO ESP 0 AA Catalunya

CL 25749 BALSELLS OLIVELLA, JOSEP MARIA ESP 0 Avinent Manresa

CT 27066 BUTXACA MCALISTER, SAM ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

CL 25642 SABARIEGO SAEZ, CRISTIAN ESP 99 Avinent Manresa

CT 23954 SANJUST MARTINEZ, MARC ESP 99 Avinent Manresa

CL 25203 LOPEZ UTRILLAS, ADRIA ESP 0 CA Canaletes

CL 27202 MARIN ESTERO, RAUL ESP 0 CA Canaletes

CL 27915 MATA MARTY, PAU ESP 2 CA Canaletes

CL 26757 TOQUERO GRACIA, PAU ESP 1 CA Canaletes

CL 23662 FERRER PUGES, EDUARD ESP 99 CA Gavà

CL 72422 GOYARD , GUILHEM ESP 4 CA Gavà

CT 23581 LOPEZ TORRECILLAS, IVAN ESP 99 CA Gavà

CL 72435 MORALES CUBEDO, ROGER ESP 3 CA Gavà

CL 25396 AGUILERA FARRE, MARC AGUSTI ESP 0 CA Granollers

CL 71009 BADIA ROSSICH, ALBERT ESP 3 CA Granollers

CL 27867 MOLINER RODA, BIEL ESP 2 CA Granollers

CT 26995 SEGURA GOMEZ, ADRIA ESP 2 CA Granollers

CL 25722 ABENZA ORTEGA, OSCAR ESP 99 CA Igualada

CT 27129 GUZMAN MONTAGUT, EDUARD ESP 2 CA Igualada

CL 90875 MONTORO JORBA, ELIAS ESP 4 CA Igualada

CL 90876 MORCILLO FALCONES, JOU ESP 3 CA Igualada

CL 24104 ALONSO DEL CAMPO, DIDAC ESP 99 CA Tarragona

CL 27859 BONDIA PARDO, DAVID ESP 2 CA Tarragona

CL 27846 JOSE DIAZ, EDGAR ESP 2 CA Tarragona

CL 71735 PINYOL MATEU, NIL ESP 3 CA Tarragona

CL 26028 CATA HERNANDO, ALEJANDRO ESP 1 CE Universitari

CT 27251 LECUONA MUSOLAS, LINO ESP 2 CE Universitari

CT 27250 POUS ANDRES, RAFAEL ESP 2 CE Universitari

CL 26032 SARRO TAURE, LUCAS ESP 1 CE Universitari

CT 27257 BASQUET MUNIENTE, GUILLEM ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CT 28282 FERRER MONCUSI, POL ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CT 25804 MOGAS MORALES, ROGER ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CT 25088 MONTES LOPEZ, MARIO ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CT 22282 FELIS BADIA, SERGI ESP 99 FC Barcelona

CT 21753 MERUCCI DUPLAS, JORDI ESP 99 FC Barcelona

CL 28121 NUÑEZ VILAPLANA, CARLES ESP 2 FC Barcelona

CT 23265 RETAMAL AVILA, POL ESP 99 FC Barcelona

CT 28257 HERNANDEZ UVIEDO, IVAN ESP 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 26400 MARIN MONTEAGUDO, VICTOR ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 23183 MORENO MARTINEZ, JOAN ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 24319 SALVATIERRA MUÑIOS, DANIEL ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 21773 LEAL VICO, DANIEL ESP 99 JA Sabadell

CT 26944 PASCUAL BADIA, PAU ESP 2 JA Sabadell

CT 23541 TORRENTS CORTES, ADRIA ESP 1 JA Sabadell

CT 25594 TORRES GRANADOS, JOSEP ESP 1 JA Sabadell

CL 86893 CORNELLA HERVERA, ALBERT ESP 4 Lleida UA

CL 27944 DAURA CORRAL, GUILLEM ESP 2 Lleida UA

CL 28094 GONZALEZ ALAMAN, PAU ESP 2 Lleida UA

CL 26159 HODIVALA CLOSAS, ALEXANDER CYRUS ESP 1 Lleida UA

CL 24881 MASERAS FARRE, PAU ESP 0 UA Terrassa

CL 24887 PEREZ MANTAS, DANIEL ESP 99 UA Terrassa

CL 24888 RAMIREZ NICOLAS, ARNAU ESP 0 UA Terrassa

CT 24880 VELA PROUS, POL ESP 99 UA Terrassa

4x100m MASC.



CT 26198 ARIAS RAMIREZ, ARNAU ESP 2 AA Catalunya

CT 26833 BORRAS TORRAMILANS, ANIOL ESP 2 AA Catalunya

CT 25576 LOPEZ PUJOL, ORIOL ESP 1 AA Catalunya

CT 23615 MARTIN MORELL, JOEL ESP 99 AA Catalunya

CT 26066 BOURAMI MERZOUK, MOHAMED ESP 1 Avinent Manresa

CT 26078 JANE VILA, ERIC ESP 1 Avinent Manresa

CT 25702 LLANAS ORIOL, JOSEP MARIA ESP 1 Avinent Manresa

CL 26012 MANZANO FERNANDEZ, GERARD ESP 0 Avinent Manresa

CL 28072 BARREDA COLOM, ARNAU ESP 0 CA Canaletes

CL 27039 GARCIA RUEDA, OSCAR ESP 0 CA Canaletes

CT 28366 MESKINE , ANAS MAR 0 CA Canaletes

CL 27041 TORRAS ALMIRALL, ELOI ESP 0 CA Canaletes

CL 25120 CAMPILLOS CALAHORRO, MANEL ESP 0 CA Gavà

CT 23661 GARRALAGA ALVAREZ, JULEN ESP 99 CA Gavà

CL 26094 MARQUEZ ANTON, PAU ESP 0 CA Gavà

CL 23663 PEREZ DE PAZ, JOAN ESP 99 CA Gavà

CT 24998 QUINTANA DE SENA, DANIEL ESP 0 CA Granollers

CL 27865 RAMIREZ GUILLAMON, DAVID ESP 2 CA Granollers

CL 27863 RAMIREZ GUILLAMON, SERGI ESP 2 CA Granollers

CT 25002 SAGRERA BARNET, ARNAU ESP 0 CA Granollers

CT 25307 AIT ADDI , AYOUB MAR 1 CA Igualada

CT 27075 FARRE UROZ, GERARD ESP 2 CA Igualada

CT 26433 SANTAMARIA CLARIA, SERGI ESP 1 CA Igualada

CL 25036 SANZ GALLEGO, POL ESP 0 CA Igualada

CT 25705 CRUSET BOSCH, ALEX ESP 1 CA Tarragona

CL 27847 LAGO GARBAJOSA, ALEIX ESP 2 CA Tarragona

CL 28020 SANROMA PIÑOL, EDUARD ESP 1 CA Tarragona

CT 25944 VERDU GOMEZ, BERNAT ESP 2 CA Tarragona

CT 25736 ALEGRE LOPEZ, JORDI ESP 2 CE Universitari

CT 25737 BRU GOMEZ, JOAN ESP 1 CE Universitari

CL 27237 LEAL MEDINA, AARON ESP 0 CE Universitari

CT 27250 POUS ANDRES, RAFAEL ESP 2 CE Universitari

CT 23320 CANET VIDAL, BERNAT ESP 0 Cornellà At.

CL 26839 MUÑOZ SAIZ, YONAS ESP 0 Cornellà At.

CT 24460 SALAS MOLINA, ALEX ESP 0 Cornellà At.

CT 24726 VALVERDE VALENCIA, ALEX ESP 0 Cornellà At.

CT 23846 ERTA MAJO, BERNAT ESP 1 FC Barcelona

CT 24719 MARTINEZ ROBERT, NIL ESP 0 FC Barcelona

CT 26267 MAS BAURIER, ADRIA ESP 99 FC Barcelona

CT 21840 PORRAS CANTONS, ALEIX ESP 99 FC Barcelona

CT 24328 ALBERICH JIMENEZ, XAVIER ESP 99 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 21411 CAMINS VILA, ADRIA ESP 99 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 24327 FLAQUER POUDEVIDA, IGNACIO ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 23542 ESTEVE PONS, BERNAT ESP 2 JA Sabadell

CT 22693 LAZARO GONZALEZ, SIMON ESP 99 JA Sabadell

CT 23745 ROIG MARTINEZ, NIL ESP 1 JA Sabadell

CT 23543 SANTAFE PAGA, ELOI ESP 1 JA Sabadell

CL 27943 AZZI AZZI, ABDELHAKIM ESP 2 Lleida UA

CT 26865 CAPELL ROS, ALBERT ESP 1 Lleida UA

CL 26160 MAÑANET NAVAL, DANIEL ESP 1 Lleida UA

CT 24283 SAHANOKO , GIBERI GAM 99 Lleida UA

CT 25782 CHERKAOUI , ZAKARIA MAR 2 UA Terrassa

CL 26973 KHAMMAL LAMRANI AMTOT, ISSAM ESP 1 UA Terrassa

CL 24881 MASERAS FARRE, PAU ESP 0 UA Terrassa

CL 26687 SALAZAR GAVILANES, FAUSTO ESP 0 UA Terrassa

4x400m MASC.



CT 26223 RICO GUASCH, JOAQUIM ESP 2 AA Catalunya

CL 71461 GUIRAL ROBLES, POL ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CT 28085 JIMENEZ ISABAL, ALBERT ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CT 24491 BASSAS GARRITY, MARIO ESP 1 CE Universitari

CT 27055 MCGRATH BENITO, PAUL ESP 2 Cornellà At.

M 3475 MONTEJO GARCES DE MARCILLA, FERNANDO ESP 2 FC Barcelona

CT 22421 DE TOMAS PASCUAL, ALEXANDER ESP 99 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 25766 POVEDA MARTIN, BLAS ESP 1 JA Sabadell

CT 26161 MAÑANET NAVAL, JON ESP 1 Lleida UA

CL 78318 ABERGUI , ALAA ESP 3 UA Terrassa

5.000m Marcha MASC. en pista_JM



CT 24540 HEREDIA RODRIGUEZ, BELEN ESP 0 AA Catalunya

CT 24701 SOLA HERNANDO, LAIA ESP 1 Avinent Manresa

CL 25427 SCHAGEN GRANADA, ZORA-MALENA ESP 0 CA Canaletes

CL 25753 GRESS DACIUK, INGRID ESP 0 CA Gavà

CL 27872 DIOP , FATOU SEN 2 CA Granollers

CT 22254 BASCOMPTE PUJABET, JUDIT ESP 99 CA Igualada

CL 26026 CUEVAS ROMAN, JULIA ESP 1 CA Sant Just

CL 71752 SOLE BARBA, LAURA YAN ESP 3 CA Tarragona

CL 27365 GARCIA ASENSIO, MARINA ESP 2 CE Universitari

CT 24523 LLORCA MONTES, CARLA ESP 1 Cornellà At.

CT 25798 DELGADO CERRO, CLAUDIA ESP 2 FC Barcelona

CT 26126 TREJO EXPOSITO, PAULA ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 26949 VILLALON BERVIS, ANA ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CL 86842 MASES JOSEPH, MONTSERRAT ESP 4 Lleida UA

CL 76514 FRADE DALMAU, JULIA ESP 3 UA Terrassa

CT 22876 BOTELLA MANICH, MARIA ESP 0 AA Catalunya

CT 25553 DEVERS CANTERO, JUDIT ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

CL 24079 RAYMOND DE LA NOGAREDA TOMAS, PAULA ESP 99 CA Canaletes

CT 23658 ROVIRA RINCON, IRENE ESP 99 CA Gavà

CL 28381 ARBOLES TAULES, MIREIA ESP 2 CA Granollers

CT 25570 GALLO RUIZ, MARTA ESP 2 CA Igualada

CL 26026 CUEVAS ROMAN, JULIA ESP 1 CA Sant Just

CT 23556 LOPEZ URBANO, MIREIA ESP 0 CA Tarragona

CL 27363 FONTSERE GELPI, PIA ESP 2 CE Universitari

CT 24567 GUTIERREZ HORVAT, KALA ESP 1 Cornellà At.

CT 22761 BESTUE FERRERA, JAEL ESP 0 FC Barcelona

CT 23181 GALLEGO SOTELO, SARA ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 23410 GARCIA CASTRO, ANNA ESP 0 JA Sabadell

CL 28551 KONTEH GARCIA, CARME ESP 2 Lleida UA

CL 73973 PALACIN ESTER, PATRICIA ESP 3 UA Terrassa

100m FEM.

200m FEM.



CT 23825 CENTELLA MADORRAN, LAURA ESP 1 AA Catalunya

CT 23633 TARRAGO CLOP, MERITXELL ESP 1 Avinent Manresa

CL 28076 ECKERT , BIANCA ROU 2 CA Canaletes

CL 26099 PEREZ LAFUENTE, ANGELA ESP 0 CA Gavà

CT 23388 BENITEZ MARTOS, LAURA ESP 0 CA Granollers

CT 23379 BELENGUER GUBERNA, MAR ESP 0 CA Igualada

CL 27297 CASTILLO LLADO, SILVIA ESP 2 CA Sant Just

CL 25158 BUSCAIL BRIANSO, MARIA ESP 0 CA Tarragona

CL 25394 INIESTA JOVANI, SARA ESP 0 CE Universitari

CT 26954 REY MUÑOZ, RAQUEL ESP 2 Cornellà At.

BU 3819 SANTIDRIAN RUIZ, EVA ESP 0 FC Barcelona

CT 24706 ESPAÑOL PONS, CARLA ESP 1 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 26815 SERRAT PINEDA, MIREIA ESP 1 JA Sabadell

CT 23312 PUERTA GARCIA, JULIA ESP 0 UA Terrassa

CL 24951 GARCIA GARCIA, SANDRA ESP 99 AA Catalunya

CT 23632 DALMAU CLOTET, JULIA ESP 1 Avinent Manresa

CL 27910 GUINOVART DOMINGO, LOLA ESP 2 CA Canaletes

CL 26097 NAVARRO SERRANO, CARMEN ESP 1 CA Gavà

CT 22230 MONJE MARTINEZ, ANA ESP 99 CA Granollers

CT 23380 CERON FERNANDEZ, CARLOTA ESP 0 CA Igualada

CL 26020 CARRERAS VIDAL, LOURDES ESP 1 CA Sant Just

CL 27857 CARRASCO PARDO, ANDREA ESP 2 CA Tarragona

CL 27757 GONZALEZ OSPITAL, VIOLETA ESP 2 CE Universitari

CT 23537 GIROL REBORDOSA, LAURA ESP 99 Cornellà At.

CL 28309 DE LA CALZADA ALONSO, LEYRE ESP 2 FC Barcelona

CT 22455 VIUDEZ CHECA, NURIA ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 23958 DAVILA DE LAMER, ALICIA ESP 1 JA Sabadell

CL 26157 MAÑANET NAVAL, MARIA ESP 1 Lleida UA

CT 23734 FRAGA BAHIENSE, MIKAELLA BRA 99 UA Terrassa

800m FEM.

400m FEM.



CT 22220 RAFOLS MONTIEL, CARLA ESP 99 AA Catalunya

CT 25551 MANZANO JIMENO, BETHLEHEM ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

CL 23165 TOLEDO VERACRUZ, MARIA ESP 0 CA Canaletes

CL 23667 CASTILLEJO GONZALEZ, CARLA ESP 99 CA Gavà

CT 26644 DANIELUK BORGET, CAMILA ITATI ESP 1 CA Granollers

CT 25723 ALEMANY PEREZ, CARLA ESP 2 CA Igualada

CL 26186 VIRTUS MARTIN, LARA ESP 1 CA Sant Just

CL 28189 ALVENTOSA MARTÍN, EMMA ESP 2 CA Tarragona

CT 26007 GONZALEZ HERMOSO, CLAUDIA ESP 1 CE Universitari

CT 24789 VILA PLAZA, LAURA ESP 0 Cornellà At.

CT 27958 LERMA COLOMER, JUDIT ESP 2 FC Barcelona

CT 23368 GARCIA VERGES, JULIA ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 22832 RAIMUNDO BARBERO, MERITXELL ESP 0 JA Sabadell

SS 200794 ALONSO MARTINEZ, SARA ESP 99 Lleida UA

CL 22249 JIMENEZ BERTRAN, AIDA ESP 99 UA Terrassa

CT 23159 RUIZ SOLDEVILA, LAIA ESP 0 AA Catalunya

CT 25643 ALTADILL COLOMER, AINA ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

CT 27080 COLAS SIMAL, CLARA ESP 2 CA Canaletes

CL 27445 FABREGA VILA, MARIA ESP 2 CA Gavà

CL 71029 CROUS LOPEZ, JULIA ESP 3 CA Granollers

CT 27254 SOLE TOMAS, JULIA ESP 3 CA Igualada

CT 27278 MORAGAS MOLINA, HELENA ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CL 90523 ROFES PALACIOS, ALEXANDRA ESP 4 CA Tarragona

CL 25194 ALONSO BADAL, INES ESP 0 CE Universitari

CT 26572 HUGUET ONANDIA, ANNA ESP 99 Cornellà At.

CT 28502 ALTARRIBA SOLA, ABRIL ESP 4 FC Barcelona

CT 21410 MESTRES CASADESUS, ANNA ESP 99 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 21751 CASAJOANA GUARDIA, LAIA ESP 99 JA Sabadell

CL 78164 SARABIA GIL, ABRIL ESP 3 Lleida UA

CL 79093 DIAZ RODRIGUEZ, DESIREE ESP 4 UA Terrassa

CT 25578 RIVERO MOLINA, MARIA ESP 1 AA Catalunya

CL 23866 SENDRA DEMUNT, RUT ESP 99 CA Canaletes

CT 25361 BELOUA , IMAN MAR 99 CA Igualada

CL 25979 DE ZULOAGA ROMAN, CLARA ESP 99 Cornellà At.

CT 21413 BOUNOUAR RAOUGUI, CHAIMAE ESP 99 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 27984 MORILLO BOU, JORDINA ESP 99 JA Sabadell

CL 79660 ZAOUI , DOUAA MAR 2 Lleida UA

1.500m FEM.

3.000m FEM.

3.000m Obst. FEM.



CT 23817 VERGES PEREZ, ALBA ESP 1 AA Catalunya

CT 24005 RIERA SATO, MARTA ESP 1 Avinent Manresa

CL 27906 ELIZALDE GOMEZ, CELIA ESP 2 CA Canaletes

CL 26085 BRULLAS MORENO, MARIA ESP 1 CA Gavà

CL 27874 DE LA TORRE GOMEZ, SOFIA ESP 2 CA Granollers

CT 24489 ROCA ENRIQUE, JANA ESP 1 CA Igualada

CT 26004 MELCHOR PEREZ, ANA ESP 1 CA Sant Just

CT 23992 VAZQUEZ DOMINGO, ALICIA ESP 99 CA Tarragona

CL 26029 FERRET BLANCO, ALBA ESP 1 CE Universitari

CT 24456 VILA SANCHEZ, DIWA ESP 1 Cornellà At.

CT 23534 HERNANDEZ JIMENEZ, MARIA ESP 99 FC Barcelona

CT 23577 PINIES PRAT, ABRIL ESP 1 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 23109 POLO SERRA, JUDIT ESP 0 JA Sabadell

CT 23726 MELER GAYA, JUDIT ESP 99 UA Terrassa

CT 26013 ARMENGOL PARRA, PAULA ESP 2 AA Catalunya

CT 25548 CANAL MARTINEZ, JUDITH ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

CL 26715 PASCUAL BARBANY, MARIA ESP 1 CA Canaletes

CL 23737 CAYERO SANCHEZ, ALMUDENA ESP 99 CA Gavà

CT 24489 ROCA ENRIQUE, JANA ESP 1 CA Igualada

CL 28250 TARGA GARCIA, MARTA ESP 0 CA Tarragona

CT 26047 POCH ESTEVE, MARIA ESP 1 CE Universitari

CT 22194 CARRASCO MARTIN, MARINA ESP 99 Cornellà At.

CT 22116 DARABAN , ADELINA MDA 99 FC Barcelona

CT 23576 MARTI VALLS, MARIA ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 23109 POLO SERRA, JUDIT ESP 0 JA Sabadell

CT 23398 BELMONTE MOLINA, IRINA ESP 0 Lleida UA

CL 24885 SIMARRO GOMEZ, JULIA ESP 0 UA Terrassa

CT 23827 MANZANAL GARCIA, ANA ESP 1 AA Catalunya

CT 28415 GALAN RODOREDA, CLAUDIA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 26716 SIVILLA CALVO, ANDREA ESP 1 CA Canaletes

CT 28486 CLEMENTE MARTIN, IRENE ESP 3 CA Gavà

CL 71100 TARRADELLAS PERICAS, MERITXELL ESP 3 CA Granollers

CT 25726 PLANAS COSTA, LAIA ESP 2 CA Igualada

CT 24682 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, ONA ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CT 27273 FALCO CUENCA, MARIA ESP 2 CA Tarragona

CL 27374 RIERA GAZQUEZ, ANNA ESP 2 CE Universitari

CL 72201 TUÑON NOVENSA, ANNA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CT 23565 RABADAN COLL, AINA ESP 2 FC Barcelona

CT 22459 PEREIRAS NEIRA, ANNA ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 21778 PEREZ AMIEL, MARTA ESP 99 JA Sabadell

CT 23398 BELMONTE MOLINA, IRINA ESP 0 Lleida UA

CL 27534 BOROBIA ROCA, JOANA ESP 2 UA Terrassa

Alçada FEM.

100m tanques (0,84) FEM.

400m tanques (0,762) FEM.



CL 26204 CASANELLAS MARTINEZ, AINA ESP 1 AA Catalunya

CT 25547 LLADO MARTINEZ, MERITXELL ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

CT 24577 CARVAJAL TUDELA, CLAUDIA ESP 0 CA Canaletes

CT 28435 BARRAGAN CABELLO, EMMA ESP 3 CA Gavà

CL 22234 GARCIA ESPINAR, BELEN ESP 99 CA Granollers

CT 25791 SEGURA ABRIL, MARTONA ESP 2 CA Igualada

CT 26004 MELCHOR PEREZ, ANA ESP 1 CA Sant Just

CL 27855 SANCHEZ RUIZ, BERTA ESP 2 CA Tarragona

CL 27368 LLOVERA GUILLEN, ANNA ESP 2 CE Universitari

CT 24560 FANLO HELLIN, MARTINA ESP 0 Cornellà At.

CT 23565 RABADAN COLL, AINA ESP 2 FC Barcelona

CT 23851 FALCO VIDAL, ONA ESP 99 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 28239 NAVARRO PERTIÑEZ, CELIA ESP 4 JA Sabadell

CL 86903 PLANA BESO, LAIA ESP 3 Lleida UA

CL 76492 CERDAN DIAZ, JUDIT ESP 3 UA Terrassa

CT 21473 TRAPE PEREZ, ANDREA ESP 99 AA Catalunya

CT 23629 CABRERA RIUDOR, ANNA ESP 1 Avinent Manresa

CT 24703 NAVARRO LAGLERA, ARLET ESP 1 CA Canaletes

CL 26090 GOYARD BIRGAND, CLAIRE FRA 1 CA Gavà

CL 24991 ALBA TAPIA, ANDREA ESP 0 CA Granollers

CT 25570 GALLO RUIZ, MARTA ESP 2 CA Igualada

CT 25947 LICONA CALBET, PAULA ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CL 27856 VAZQUEZ DOMINGO, MAR ESP 2 CA Tarragona

CT 25924 PEREZ GARCIA, SARA ESP 3 CE Universitari

CL 82297 HERRERA CAMPOS, MARTA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

BU 3819 SANTIDRIAN RUIZ, EVA ESP 0 FC Barcelona

CT 24686 VILA ROCA, NEUS ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 28237 DELGADO DE TORRES SALA, LAURA ESP 4 JA Sabadell

CT 23535 STEPHEN EKHAGUERE, SUSAN NGR 0 Lleida UA

CL 27531 PEY RUBIO, QUERALT ESP 2 UA Terrassa

Perxa FEM.

Llargada FEM.



CT 21470 PERPINYA PARIS, LAURA ESP 99 AA Catalunya

CT 26908 RIUS PEDRA, ELIA ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CL 24249 OBIOLS IRAETA, GARAZI ESP 99 CA Canaletes

CL 91420 GRESS DACIUK, VICTORIA ESP 3 CA Gavà

CL 77062 VILA NAVARRO, CLAUDIA ESP 4 CA Granollers

CT 28440 PLANAS COSTA, MAR ESP 4 CA Igualada

CL 26024 MUÑOZ SOLER, JUDIT ESP 1 CA Sant Just

CT 28409 MARIMON FERNANDEZ, LAURINE ELISA ESP 4 CA Tarragona

CL 27357 BALLART TERRAL, HELENE ESP 99 CE Universitari

CT 24456 VILA SANCHEZ, DIWA ESP 1 Cornellà At.

CL 90449 ROCA RODRIGUEZ, BEATRIZ ESP 3 FC Barcelona

CT 26404 ARAGO PORTILLO, MARTINA ESP 3 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 24914 DOBON PELEGRIN, ESTHER ESP 2 JA Sabadell

CT 28496 VARA ENRIQUE-TARANCON, LAIA ESP 4 Lleida UA

CL 27534 BOROBIA ROCA, JOANA ESP 2 UA Terrassa

CT 24962 FLORES RIMBAU, RUT ESP 2 AA Catalunya

CT 24566 MONTAÑES ARBO, MONTSERRAT ESP 1 Avinent Manresa

CT 25398 CASTELLS LLACH, JULIA ESP 0 CA Canaletes

CT 23580 ESTEVE GARCIA, ARIADNA ESP 0 CA Gavà

CL 28458 MONTANUY GONZALEZ, AINA ESP 99 CA Granollers

CL 22276 REY MONTES, NURIA ESP 99 CA Igualada

CL 26023 MAHAMUD SEIJO, BLANCA ESP 1 CA Sant Just

CL 27849 MENCHON TEVAR, NURIA ESP 2 CA Tarragona

CL 26030 PONS DALMAU, NURIA ESP 1 CE Universitari

CT 22406 VEGA PALOMINO, MARIA ESP 99 Cornellà At.

V 21257 MARTI HIGUERO, GEMA ESP 0 FC Barcelona

CT 23579 VICENTE GARCIA, MARIA ESP 1 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 26587 MARTINEZ SANZ, NOAH ESP 1 JA Sabadell

CT 22958 CARRILLO CASTRO, ALBA ESP 0 Lleida UA

CL 27533 SEGURA GUERRA, LUCIA ESP 2 UA Terrassa

Triple Salt FEM.

Pes (4kg) FEM.



CT 23830 ANDREU SAN MILLAN, ELENA ESP 1 AA Catalunya

CT 24566 MONTAÑES ARBO, MONTSERRAT ESP 1 Avinent Manresa

CL 27923 SALGADO BOIXADERAS, JULIA ESP 2 CA Canaletes

CT 23509 VERDEGUER MOMOT, ELISA ESP 99 CA Gavà

CT 23388 BENITEZ MARTOS, LAURA ESP 0 CA Granollers

CT 25986 GARRIDO TEOMIRO, MARTA ESP 1 CA Igualada

CT 23478 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, ALBA ESP 0 CA Sant Just

CL 25668 DOMINGO INGLES, JOANA ESP 99 CA Tarragona

CL 26035 TCHOUMO-NOUNJIO LOPEZ, BRISA ESP 1 CE Universitari

CT 22406 VEGA PALOMINO, MARIA ESP 99 Cornellà At.

CT 27957 GUZMAN GARCIA, PAULA ESP 2 FC Barcelona

CT 23584 MORRAJA MOSTAZO, OLGA ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 27570 SURROCA FIGUERES, CARLA ESP 2 JA Sabadell

CT 23606 MENOUAR TROTA, ARIADNA ESP 99 Lleida UA

CT 25690 FLORENZA NOVIALS, SILVIA ESP 1 UA Terrassa

CT 22422 BERMEJO PAREJO, BELEN ESP 99 AA Catalunya

CT 25976 MARTINEZ ISART, JUDITH ESP 1 Avinent Manresa

CT 25398 CASTELLS LLACH, JULIA ESP 0 CA Canaletes

CL 23547 BALTIC FLORES, INES-IVY ESP 99 CA Gavà

CL 26131 CARMONA RAMONJOAN, JULIA ESP 1 CA Igualada

CL 26024 MUÑOZ SOLER, JUDIT ESP 1 CA Sant Just

CL 27849 MENCHON TEVAR, NURIA ESP 2 CA Tarragona

CL 25194 ALONSO BADAL, INES ESP 0 CE Universitari

CT 24455 VEGA PALOMINO, IRENE ESP 1 Cornellà At.

V 21257 MARTI HIGUERO, GEMA ESP 0 FC Barcelona

CT 23587 PEREIRAS NEIRA, NURIA ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 27570 SURROCA FIGUERES, CARLA ESP 2 JA Sabadell

CT 26001 NAVARRO PEREZ, MARIA ESP 2 Lleida UA

CT 25690 FLORENZA NOVIALS, SILVIA ESP 1 UA Terrassa

Martell (4kg) FEM.

Disc (1kg) FEM.



CT 23157 GABALDON GRAU, CLARA ESP 0 AA Catalunya

CT 23629 CABRERA RIUDOR, ANNA ESP 1 Avinent Manresa

CL 28368 NAVARRETE MORETA, PAULA ESP 0 CA Canaletes

CL 27444 URREA RUIZ, CLAUDIA ESP 2 CA Gavà

CL 24991 ALBA TAPIA, ANDREA ESP 0 CA Granollers

CT 25986 GARRIDO TEOMIRO, MARTA ESP 1 CA Igualada

CT 23478 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, ALBA ESP 0 CA Sant Just

CL 27844 DELGADO PIZZO, INES ESP 2 CA Tarragona

CL 25394 INIESTA JOVANI, SARA ESP 0 CE Universitari

CT 24567 GUTIERREZ HORVAT, KALA ESP 1 Cornellà At.

CL 28122 ROSES ROSELL, MARIONA ESP 0 FC Barcelona

CT 25636 RAMOS LOPEZ, AINA ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 26587 MARTINEZ SANZ, NOAH ESP 1 JA Sabadell

CT 23606 MENOUAR TROTA, ARIADNA ESP 99 Lleida UA

CL 27529 RIBE JULIA, MAR ESP 2 UA Terrassa

CT 22876 BOTELLA MANICH, MARIA ESP 0 AA Catalunya

CT 23157 GABALDON GRAU, CLARA ESP 0 AA Catalunya

CT 24540 HEREDIA RODRIGUEZ, BELEN ESP 0 AA Catalunya

CT 23429 MARTIN BORRAS, MARIA ESP 99 AA Catalunya

CT 25553 DEVERS CANTERO, JUDIT ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

CT 24005 RIERA SATO, MARTA ESP 1 Avinent Manresa

CT 24701 SOLA HERNANDO, LAIA ESP 1 Avinent Manresa

CT 23633 TARRAGO CLOP, MERITXELL ESP 1 Avinent Manresa

CL 27906 ELIZALDE GOMEZ, CELIA ESP 2 CA Canaletes

CT 26869 PASTOR DIAZ, ANGELA ESP 99 CA Canaletes

CT 24571 SABATE TORMOS, LAURA ESP 0 CA Canaletes

CL 25427 SCHAGEN GRANADA, ZORA-MALENA ESP 0 CA Canaletes

CT 28485 AGUILERA LARA, INES ESP 4 CA Gavà

CT 28486 CLEMENTE MARTIN, IRENE ESP 3 CA Gavà

CL 84402 GRAU CHAMORRO, NATALIA ESP 3 CA Gavà

CL 25753 GRESS DACIUK, INGRID ESP 0 CA Gavà

CL 28381 ARBOLES TAULES, MIREIA ESP 2 CA Granollers

CL 27874 DE LA TORRE GOMEZ, SOFIA ESP 2 CA Granollers

CL 27872 DIOP , FATOU SEN 2 CA Granollers

CL 22234 GARCIA ESPINAR, BELEN ESP 99 CA Granollers

CT 22254 BASCOMPTE PUJABET, JUDIT ESP 99 CA Igualada

CT 28439 MASSAGUE ABALLO, FRANCINA ESP 4 CA Igualada

CL 71188 NAVARRO SALVA, JUDIT ESP 4 CA Igualada

CL 25231 TORRAS CAMPILLO, MARIA ESP 0 CA Igualada

CL 88274 FANDOS JARIOD, ANNA YAN ESP 4 CA Sant Just

CL 26023 MAHAMUD SEIJO, BLANCA ESP 1 CA Sant Just

CT 25891 MIRANDA MEDINA, LUCIA ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CL 27306 ZAMORA MORENO, MALENA ESP 2 CA Sant Just

CL 27844 DELGADO PIZZO, INES ESP 2 CA Tarragona

CL 26562 OYONATE FARRERA, ALBA ESP 1 CA Tarragona

CL 27853 PRADOS GALINDO, BERTA ESP 2 CA Tarragona

CL 71752 SOLE BARBA, LAURA YAN ESP 3 CA Tarragona

CL 26029 FERRET BLANCO, ALBA ESP 1 CE Universitari

CL 27364 GABARRO BENET, MONICA ESP 2 CE Universitari

CL 27365 GARCIA ASENSIO, MARINA ESP 2 CE Universitari

CT 26047 POCH ESTEVE, MARIA ESP 1 CE Universitari

Javelina (600g) FEM.

4x100m FEM.



CL 26652 FORTEA CARDONA, LAURA ESP 1 Cornellà At.

CT 24523 LLORCA MONTES, CARLA ESP 1 Cornellà At.

CL 23689 MORRERES ZAPATER, JULIA ESP 99 Cornellà At.

CT 24531 NUÑEZ SANCHEZ, LAIA ESP 1 Cornellà At.

CT 22761 BESTUE FERRERA, JAEL ESP 0 FC Barcelona

CT 25798 DELGADO CERRO, CLAUDIA ESP 2 FC Barcelona

CT 23534 HERNANDEZ JIMENEZ, MARIA ESP 99 FC Barcelona

CT 25988 IBARS GARCIA, CARLA ESP 2 FC Barcelona

CL 85556 PAYRATO CASALS, CELIA ESP 4 FC Barcelona

CT 23182 MARTINEZ GARCIA, LOLA ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 26126 TREJO EXPOSITO, PAULA ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 23579 VICENTE GARCIA, MARIA ESP 1 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 24686 VILA ROCA, NEUS ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 90059 JOVE FONT, ANAIS ESP 4 Lleida UA

CL 28551 KONTEH GARCIA, CARME ESP 2 Lleida UA

CL 91173 MORENO FONT, BLAU ESP 4 Lleida UA

CL 27949 SILVESTRE MARTIN, SANDRA ESP 2 Lleida UA

CL 76542 MATA GALVEZ, GISELA ESP 4 UA Terrassa

CL 23255 PALACIN ESTER, JULIA ESP 0 UA Terrassa

CL 73985 RAMIREZ NICOLAS, LAURA ESP 4 UA Terrassa

CL 74016 VIDAL JIMENEZ, KARLA ESP 3 UA Terrassa

CT 26013 ARMENGOL PARRA, PAULA ESP 2 AA Catalunya

CT 26203 CALABUIG ABAD, BERTA ESP 1 AA Catalunya

CT 23825 CENTELLA MADORRAN, LAURA ESP 1 AA Catalunya

CT 22220 RAFOLS MONTIEL, CARLA ESP 99 AA Catalunya

CT 25548 CANAL MARTINEZ, JUDITH ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

CT 23632 DALMAU CLOTET, JULIA ESP 1 Avinent Manresa

CT 26902 MARQUEZ PALLAS, GLORIA ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

CT 23635 PUJOL FERRER, MERITXELL ESP 0 Avinent Manresa

CL 28076 ECKERT , BIANCA ROU 2 CA Canaletes

CL 26715 PASCUAL BARBANY, MARIA ESP 1 CA Canaletes

CL 24079 RAYMOND DE LA NOGAREDA TOMAS, PAULA ESP 99 CA Canaletes

CL 27923 SALGADO BOIXADERAS, JULIA ESP 2 CA Canaletes

CL 26085 BRULLAS MORENO, MARIA ESP 1 CA Gavà

CL 23737 CAYERO SANCHEZ, ALMUDENA ESP 99 CA Gavà

CL 26091 JIMENEZ GARCIA, ANNA ESP 1 CA Gavà

CL 26099 PEREZ LAFUENTE, ANGELA ESP 0 CA Gavà

CT 26782 CASAS MANZANAL, LAIA ESP 0 CA Granollers

CT 26644 DANIELUK BORGET, CAMILA ITATI ESP 1 CA Granollers

CT 22230 MONJE MARTINEZ, ANA ESP 99 CA Granollers

CL 27866 MONJE MARTINEZ, LAURA ESP 2 CA Granollers

CT 25723 ALEMANY PEREZ, CARLA ESP 2 CA Igualada

CT 23379 BELENGUER GUBERNA, MAR ESP 0 CA Igualada

CT 24487 MOIX FALIP, LAIA ESP 1 CA Igualada

CL 25231 TORRAS CAMPILLO, MARIA ESP 0 CA Igualada

CL 26020 CARRERAS VIDAL, LOURDES ESP 1 CA Sant Just

CL 27297 CASTILLO LLADO, SILVIA ESP 2 CA Sant Just

CL 26186 VIRTUS MARTIN, LARA ESP 1 CA Sant Just

CL 27306 ZAMORA MORENO, MALENA ESP 2 CA Sant Just

CL 25158 BUSCAIL BRIANSO, MARIA ESP 0 CA Tarragona

CL 27845 FILELLA ABELLA, AINA ESP 2 CA Tarragona

CL 27851 PARDINES VILALTA, BERTA ESP 2 CA Tarragona

CL 28250 TARGA GARCIA, MARTA ESP 0 CA Tarragona

CL 27173 FERRER ARNALDO, ANNA ESP 1 CE Universitari

CL 26244 FERRET BLANCO, MARIA DEL MAR ESP 99 CE Universitari

CT 26007 GONZALEZ HERMOSO, CLAUDIA ESP 1 CE Universitari

CL 27757 GONZALEZ OSPITAL, VIOLETA ESP 2 CE Universitari

CT 22194 CARRASCO MARTIN, MARINA ESP 99 Cornellà At.

4x400m FEM.



CT 23537 GIROL REBORDOSA, LAURA ESP 99 Cornellà At.

CT 26953 MUÑOZ SAIZ, TARIKUA ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CT 26954 REY MUÑOZ, RAQUEL ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CL 27954 COBOS SANCHEZ, CLAUDIA ESP 2 FC Barcelona

CT 22116 DARABAN , ADELINA MDA 99 FC Barcelona

CL 28309 DE LA CALZADA ALONSO, LEYRE ESP 2 FC Barcelona

CL 25502 PUIG DUCE, CLAUDIA ESP 0 FC Barcelona

CT 24706 ESPAÑOL PONS, CARLA ESP 1 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 23181 GALLEGO SOTELO, SARA ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 23576 MARTI VALLS, MARIA ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 24805 RUBIO MIRALLES, IRENE ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

SS 200794 ALONSO MARTINEZ, SARA ESP 99 Lleida UA

CL 26157 MAÑANET NAVAL, MARIA ESP 1 Lleida UA

CT 23535 STEPHEN EKHAGUERE, SUSAN NGR 0 Lleida UA

CL 79660 ZAOUI , DOUAA MAR 2 Lleida UA

CL 22255 GUTIERREZ ORTEGA, JUDITH ESP 99 UA Terrassa

CT 23726 MELER GAYA, JUDIT ESP 99 UA Terrassa

CL 23255 PALACIN ESTER, JULIA ESP 0 UA Terrassa

CL 24885 SIMARRO GOMEZ, JULIA ESP 0 UA Terrassa

CT 24959 PALOMERO DONADEU, ALEXIA ESP 2 AA Catalunya

CL 27411 AGUILERA BONALS, EVA ESP 1 Avinent Manresa

CT 25752 TEIJEIRO GAMEZ, IRIA ESP 2 CA Canaletes

CL 69070 CAMPMANY GOMEZ, LAIA ESP 4 CA Gavà

CT 27104 GIMENEZ PLANELL, LAURA ESP 3 CA Igualada

CT 24767 MORA MARTINEZ, GEMMA ESP 0 CA Sant Just

CL 72016 PEREZ DIAZ, AINHOA ESP 3 CA Tarragona

CL 85256 FELIUBADALO BORRAS, ELISENDA ESP 4 CE Universitari

CT 23202 ROVIRA MONTANE, OLGA ESP 99 Cornellà At.

CT 22472 GARCIA ROVIRA, MARIONA ESP 0 FC Barcelona

CT 22871 FREIXAS ANGUERA, GEMMA ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 24484 MARTINEZ LUCEÑO, AINHOA ESP 1 UA Terrassa

5.000m Marxa FEM.


